
Show #2017 (Pete McAlister): WSRHA Summer Sizzler Entry Level (6/29/2023-7/2/2023)

103. NRHA 10001: Green Reiner Level 2 Go: 1 - Shown: 20

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 245 Sure Steps Garrett Warren 72.50 Grace Wins LLC

2 246 Guns In My Genes Garrett Warren 71.00 Garrett Warren

3T 203 Foolin Whiz Guns Caryn Hill 69.50 Caryn Hill

3T 249 Ima Slik Country Girl Rachel M Phillips 69.50 Rachel M Phillips

5 253 Quanahs Last Alex Michele Deaner 69.00 Michele Deaner

6T 237 Tinker Taylor Spook Sandra Guerrieri 68.50 Sandra Guerrieri

6T 229 Shesa Smokin Spark Susan L Jarvis 68.50 Susan L Jarvis

8 212 Trashed Out Spook Larkin Beaman 68.00 Larkin Beaman

9 228 Ima Spook Judith (Jan) Williams 67.50 Judith (Jan) Williams

10T 242 Finally Ruf Athena Johnson 67.00 Athena Johnson

10T 265 Lil Cash N Chics Steve Cure 67.00 Steve Cure

12 244 OneTimeWithACowgirl Anne Marie Padilla 66.00 Anne Marie Padilla

13T 269 SS Bayou Banjo Sara M Rutkowski 65.50 Sara M Rutkowski

13T 283 Another Whizkey Bailie Janell Weaver 65.50 Bailie Janell Weaver

13T 257 NVR Shining Dunnit Dorothy Wolf 65.50 Dorothy Wolf

16 252 Tejons Coy Girl Kathy Buffham 65.00 Kathy Buffham

17 285 Custom Cromed Anna Brendan Shook 64.00 Brendan Shook

18 221 Country Dreamer Anne King 62.50 Anne King

104. NRHA 10002: Green Reiner Level 1 Go: 1 - Shown: 28

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 245 Sure Steps Garrett Warren 72.50 Grace Wins LLC

2 246 Guns In My Genes Garrett Warren 71.00 Garrett Warren

3 295 Rein N Time John Walsdorf 70.00 John Walsdorf

4 249 Ima Slik Country Girl Rachel M Phillips 69.50 Rachel M Phillips

5T 268 Pale Faced Wimpy Payton Cure 69.00 Payton Cure

5T 256 Check Your Gun Lad Krista Lemieux 69.00 Susan Copeland

5T 253 Quanahs Last Alex Michele Deaner 69.00 Michele Deaner

8 229 Shesa Smokin Spark Susan L Jarvis 68.50 Susan L Jarvis

9 212 Trashed Out Spook Larkin Beaman 68.00 Larkin Beaman

10 228 Ima Spook Judith (Jan) Williams 67.50 Judith (Jan) Williams

11T 242 Finally Ruf Athena Johnson 67.00 Athena Johnson

11T 265 Lil Cash N Chics Steve Cure 67.00 Steve Cure

11T 267 Smoke N Shining Spark Daniel Walterscheid 67.00 Daniel Walterscheid

14T 297 Listen Linda Listen Lilah Kainer-Darst 66.50 Lilah Kainer-Darst

14T 225 KW Cha Cha Chic Dwight Merriman 66.50 Melinda Heinold

16 244 OneTimeWithACowgirl Anne Marie Padilla 66.00 Anne Marie Padilla

17 283 Another Whizkey Bailie Janell Weaver 65.50 Bailie Janell Weaver

18 252 Tejons Coy Girl Kathy Buffham 65.00 Kathy Buffham

19 292 Friendly Brother Christine Mills 64.50 Christine Mills

20T 220 Gunners Special Moon Tracy Rolfe 64.00 Tracy Rolfe

20T 285 Custom Cromed Anna Brendan Shook 64.00 Brendan Shook

22T 273 Pepto Nu Star Kristen Hudson 62.50 Kristen Hudson

22T 221 Country Dreamer Anne King 62.50 Anne King

24 270 Mommaluvsherjuice Dwight Merriman 61.50 Strawberry Fields Ranch



Show #2017 (Pete McAlister): WSRHA Summer Sizzler Entry Level (6/29/2023-7/2/2023)

25 296 Almosta Rockstar Kelsey Walsdorf 58.50 Kelsey Walsdorf

26 214 Starlights Whizdom Juliette Watt 57.50 Juliette Watt

105. WSRHA  W10001: WSRHA Green Reiner Go: 1 - Shown: 35

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 245 Sure Steps Garrett Warren 72.50 Grace Wins LLC

2 246 Guns In My Genes Garrett Warren 71.00 Garrett Warren

3T 295 Rein N Time John Walsdorf 70.00 John Walsdorf

3T 288 Wimpys Little Play JD Stark 70.00 Cody Stark

5T 203 Foolin Whiz Guns Caryn Hill 69.50 Caryn Hill

5T 249 Ima Slik Country Girl Rachel M Phillips 69.50 Rachel M Phillips

7T 268 Pale Faced Wimpy Payton Cure 69.00 Payton Cure

7T 217 Come And Get Them Karl Gunzer 69.00 Cyndi Gunzer

7T 256 Check Your Gun Lad Krista Lemieux 69.00 Susan Copeland

7T 253 Quanahs Last Alex Michele Deaner 69.00 Michele Deaner

11T 237 Tinker Taylor Spook Sandra Guerrieri 68.50 Sandra Guerrieri

11T 229 Shesa Smokin Spark Susan L Jarvis 68.50 Susan L Jarvis

13T 264 Pep Cat Daddy O Landon Vigil 68.00 Landon Vigil

13T 212 Trashed Out Spook Larkin Beaman 68.00 Larkin Beaman

15T 248 Vintage Sugarplum Jessica Harris 67.50 Jessica Harris

15T 228 Ima Spook Judith (Jan) Williams 67.50 Judith (Jan) Williams

17T 242 Finally Ruf Athena Johnson 67.00 Athena Johnson

17T 265 Lil Cash N Chics Steve Cure 67.00 Steve Cure

17T 267 Smoke N Shining Spark Daniel Walterscheid 67.00 Daniel Walterscheid

20T 251 Remington Slade Ashley Jackman 66.50 Ashley Jackman

20T 225 KW Cha Cha Chic Dwight Merriman 66.50 Melinda Heinold

22 244 OneTimeWithACowgirl Anne Marie Padilla 66.00 Anne Marie Padilla

23T 269 SS Bayou Banjo Sara M Rutkowski 65.50 Sara M Rutkowski

23T 283 Another Whizkey Bailie Janell Weaver 65.50 Bailie Janell Weaver

23T 257 NVR Shining Dunnit Dorothy Wolf 65.50 Dorothy Wolf

26 252 Tejons Coy Girl Kathy Buffham 65.00 Kathy Buffham

27 292 Friendly Brother Christine Mills 64.50 Christine Mills

28T 220 Gunners Special Moon Tracy Rolfe 64.00 Tracy Rolfe

28T 285 Custom Cromed Anna Brendan Shook 64.00 Brendan Shook

30T 273 Pepto Nu Star Kristen Hudson 62.50 Kristen Hudson

30T 221 Country Dreamer Anne King 62.50 Anne King

32 270 Mommaluvsherjuice Dwight Merriman 61.50 Strawberry Fields Ranch

33 296 Almosta Rockstar Kelsey Walsdorf 58.50 Kelsey Walsdorf


